TODAY'S ELECTRIC, INC. BID

Item Description

Qty

Unit Price S (Total
including both material
and labor cost)/Each

Extended Price

LEDi2 LED Parking
Lot Light, Model:
12-YR-PLQ785-
W300

141

$700.00

$98,700.00

Sylvania ECO LED
T8 Type A 5000K,
Item: 40968

2652

$10.75

$28,509.00

Creative CCT
Select Direct PL
4000K, Model: 8.5
PLH/8CCTS/ DIR

212

$26.50

$5,618.00

PL&T LED Plug &
Play U-Bend T8,
5000K, Item
Number: PLT-
90024

22

$25.50

$561.00

Any additional
fees

$64,612.00

$64,612.00

Total Price for whole
project

$198,000.00

Line No.

Item Description

No. of Days

Construction
Calendar Days

110
DEPEND
ING ON
AWARD
DATE

BEFORE 8/28/2025

Coop quote contract # ITB-2025-012 COLLIN COLLEGE




