## TODAY'S ELECTRIC, INC. BID

7	Item Description	Qty	Unit Price \$ (Total including both material and labor cost)/Each	Extended Price
1	LEDi2 LED Parking Lot Light, Model: 12-YR-PLQ785- W300	141	\$700.00	\$98,700.00
2	Sylvania ECO LED T8 Type A 5000K, Item: 40968	2652	\$10.75	
3	Creative CCT Select Direct PL 4000K, Model: 8.5 PLH/8CCTS/ DIR	212	\$26.50	
4	PL&T LED Plug & Play U-Bend T8, 5000K, Item Number: PLT- 90024	22	\$25.50	
5	Any additional fees	1	\$64,612.00	
			Total Price for whole project	\$198,000.00

Line No.	Item Description	No. of Days
		110
		DEPEND
		ING ON
	Construction	AWARD
6	Calendar Days	DATE

BEFORE 8/28/2025

Coop quote contract # ITB-2025-012 COLLIN COLLEGE